SERIES 1900 | COMPACT LOW DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCHES
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Compact size and repeatability provides a high-value switch for many industrial
and OEM applications
• Wide range of models from 0.07 in w.c. to 20 in w.c. can meet exacting OEM
specifications for a low pressure switch
• Range screw protected inside enclosure simplifies adjustments and prevents
tampering

the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
ACCESSORIES
HOW TO ORDER
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
SERIES
1900 - Use with non-UL options
1910 - With conduit
1911 - Without conduit
1920 - With conduit; with HP back port
1921  - Without conduit; with HP back port
RANGE
00 - 0.07 to 0.15 in w.c.
0 - 0.15 to 0.55 in w.c.
1 - 0.4 to 1.6 in w.c.
5 - 1.4 to 5.5 in w.c.
10 - 3.0 to 11.0 in w.c.
20 - 4.0 to 20.0 in w.c.
OPTIONS
AT - Aluminum tag
B - Buna-N diaphragm & O-rings
BGAP - B-Gap micro switch
DPK - Duct pressure kit
EXPL - Cast iron explosion-proof housing
G - Gold contact switch
LC - Less conduit (1900 units only)
MIL - Mil switch
MR - Manual reset
P - L-bracket mounting
PRESET - Preset
ST - Stainless steel tag
TC - Tropicalization coating
V - Vent option
VIT - Fluoroelastomer diaphragm & O-rings
WP - Weatherproof housing
1900 -1 -AT
WIRING DIAGRAM
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
800-872-9141